


TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)

EARTHEN FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT

(BC)

BRICK 
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(WBM/HBB/
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ROAD
CODE

ROAD NAME

RIGID 
PAVEMEN

T
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DISTRICT : MOULVIBAZAR

4 5 6 71 2 8

STRUCTURE

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

9 10

EXISTING GAP

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

11 12

CREST 
WIDTH

(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : JURI

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

2.69 2.69 0.00658842002 0.00Rathuli - Azimgonj Road 0.00 1 30.00 0 0.004.00

11.80 7.53 4.27658842003 0.00Kulaura -  Gazipur -  Sagarnal 0.00 12 81.80 0 0.007.31

21.15 1.98 0.00658842004 19.18Dasherbazar -  Basirpur RHD  via Kanongobazar 
Azimganj Rd

0.00 29 217.40 2 36.003.00

10.97 4.09 0.00658842007 6.88Goalbari- Sagornal Road. 0.00 16 133.66 0 0.004.60

5.50 2.19 0.00658842008 3.32Kathaltali RHD- Azimgonj GC via Terakuri Road 0.00 4 14.00 0 0.004.00

8.25 3.50 0.00658842009 4.75Talimpur RHD -Azimganj GC via Talimpur Up Office 0.00 5 13.00 4 80.003.00

60.36 21.98 4.27UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 34.12 0.00 67 489.86 6 116.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

8.20 7.00 0.56658843001 0.00Kathaltali - Madhabkunda Road 0.64 18 45.85 0 0.007.00

6.55 4.92 0.00658843002 1.64Barlekha RHD - School Tilla Road 0.00 15 33.10 0 0.003.66

7.50 1.44 0.00658843004 6.07Buali- Nijbahadurpur UP Office  via  Behaidohor Rd 0.00 7 32.50 0 0.003.00

2.40 1.25 0.00658843009 1.15RHD-Kalimondir via Juri Bazar 0.00 2 3.60 1 0.303.25

5.00 1.72 0.00658843010 3.28RHD Dhamai  - UP office 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

14.50 2.86 6.17658843012 5.48Dakshinbhag RHD - Goalbari Via Durgapur Road 0.00 25 60.30 5 8.103.50

4.30 1.45 0.00658843018 2.85Noyabazar RHD - Purba juri UP office 0.00 7 24.50 0 0.003.00

4.75 0.45 0.00658843019 4.30Juri bridge-Amtail via Noyabazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.30

2.91 2.91 0.00658843022 0.00Dakshinbhag  - Rashidabad TE 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.40

4.00 0.00 0.00658843025 4.00RHD-Sujanagar UP office Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.44

10.45 0.00 0.00658843028 10.45Rampasha - Rangirkul - Joychandi UP office - 
Ratnabazar Road.

0.00 9 68.50 10 33.804.00

3.60 0.00 0.00658843029 3.60Dakshinbhag UP office-Somonbag Bazar via Gajbag 0.00 3 11.60 9 7.503.05

5.10 0.00 0.00658843127 5.10Dakshin Sagornal -  Kathatila-Fultala Road 0.00 6 38.70 2 15.002.90

3.60 0.00 0.30658843128 3.30Gangkul -Dakshinbhsg UP office via Dohalia 0.00 2 5.66 1 20.003.00

82.86 23.98 7.03UNION ROAD TOTAL: 14 Nos. Road 51.21 0.64 94 324.31 30 86.70

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

5.10 3.40 0.00658844002 1.70Rotuli-Lokshmichara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

12.50 0.00 0.00658844004 12.50Kathaltoli Madhabkunda Rd - Gandhai bazar via BOC 
Demai

0.00 12 38.60 5 50.003.00

3.85 2.70 0.00658844009 1.15Kolajura bazar - Samanbhag T.E. 0.00 6 27.70 0 0.004.00

2.25 0.55 0.00658844013 1.70RHD panagul - Rangauti Rd 0.00 4 10.00 1 3.003.00

5.00 0.55 0.00658844019 4.45Dakshinbag  RHD - Khagtekha 0.00 3 8.50 1 5.003.20

4.50 0.00 0.00658844030 4.50Juri-Boishanbpara via Mokamtilla 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.40

2.90 0.00 0.00658844036 2.90Rathuli-Laxmichara via Syed Yakub Shah(R)Mazar Rd 0.00 4 11.50 0 0.003.00

3.25 0.00 0.00658844038 3.25Bashirpur - Bazarchali Road 0.00 4 21.00 0 0.002.90

2.50 0.00 0.00658844045 2.50RHD Dakshinbhag H/School - Goalghat 0.00 3 4.50 2 8.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00658844046 2.50Jalalpur-Ratna Road 0.00 1 2.00 5 14.503.20

0.80 0.00 0.00658844047 0.80Nayabazar Madrasha -Putila Shangoan road 0.00 1 1.60 1 1.003.40

4.10 0.00 0.00658844049 4.10Azimgonj bazar -Bhularkandi Rd. 0.00 3 19.00 0 0.002.80

1.50 0.00 0.00658844051 1.50Purba Goalbari - Bhangarpar Surmachara bridge 0.00 2 6.70 1 4.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00658844052 2.50Dhuhalia P/School - Lakshmichora Rd 0.00 2 2.50 1 22.002.80

2.50 0.00 0.00658844054 2.50Silua Postoffice - Paschim silua Road 0.00 2 7.50 1 1.502.90

2.58 0.00 0.00658844056 2.58Shimulia- Terakuri via Shahidabad Sewradiga 0.00 2 2.60 1 2.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00658844057 2.50Azimgonjbazar - Hashimpur -  Chintapur. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

3.50 0.00 0.00658844058 3.50Goalbari RHD - Bardhamai P/School 0.00 1 3.00 2 8.003.00

4.25 0.00 0.00658844068 4.25Patna Prymary School-Azimgonj bazarvia Noya bazar  
Road

0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.44

3.00 0.00 0.00658844118 3.00Juri - Fultala R&H to Alipur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.30

4.35 0.00 0.00658844121 4.35Juri - Fultala R&H road to Dakshin Sagornal - Katatila 
Road.

0.00 3 13.50 0 0.003.00
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7.25 0.00 0.00658844124 7.25 Bhuai - Kalinagar - Campaklata - RHD.Via Bahadurpur 0.00 1 2.00 8 16.003.80

5.58 0.00 0.00658844127 5.58Manikshing - Razapur Road 0.00 3 7.50 3 30.003.40

2.55 0.40 0.00658844128 2.15Bishonath - Manikshing Road 0.00 11 30.30 0 0.003.55

1.20 0.00 1.20658844132 0.00Kaminigonj- Bhabanipur 0.00 1 0.45 2 2.003.20

3.05 0.00 0.00658844141 3.05Jangirai -Nowagoan 0.00 3 8.00 4 32.503.50

2.50 0.00 0.00658844145 2.50Shilua T.E Road 0.00 1 3.00 2 9.003.70

3.50 0.00 0.00658844149 3.50Juri -Latitilla R&H to Shilua BOP Road via Shilua Tea 
Factory

0.00 1 0.60 3 7.003.60

6.00 0.86 0.00658844150 5.14R&H - patlia Sangon- Batnighat - Magura road 0.00 4 14.00 0 0.003.50

2.60 1.00 0.00658844153 1.60Shamai - Baraitali Road 0.00 1 20.00 0 0.004.00

3.50 1.10 0.00658844158 2.40Bhugtera - Biswanathpur Road. 0.00 2 13.50 0 0.003.66

5.00 0.00 0.00658844161 5.00Matinpur - Rajkee Road. 0.00 2 2.50 0 0.004.00

1.00 0.25 0.00658844170 0.75Shaha Nimatra rd - Futala C&B Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.80 0.00 0.00658844171 3.80Maintail - Bhabanipur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00658844172 3.00Zangali - Jalalpur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.45 0.00 0.00658844194 1.45Bhuai - Teghori ghat Road to Sahagonj bazar Road. 0.00 1 24.00 2 2.503.00

2.15 0.00 0.00658844197 2.15Kaminigonj- Paschim Bhabanipur Road 0.00 2 2.60 2 2.003.66

4.65 0.40 0.00658844200 4.25Manikshing - Hamidpur - Bahadurpur - Dugapur Road. 0.00 1 0.60 5 9.503.65

2.50 0.00 0.00658844201 2.50Juri - Fultala RHD to Champaklata Road. 0.00 5 5.30 1 4.504.00

3.50 0.00 0.00658844205 3.50Fultala Basti- Paschim Batuli road 0.00 5 15.50 0 0.003.75

2.50 0.00 0.00658844208 2.50Goalbari - Sagornal road to Magura bazar- Batnighat 
new ferryghat Road .

0.00 1 8.00 0 0.003.66

4.10 0.00 0.00658844210 4.10Batnighat - Magura Road. 0.00 2 10.60 3 23.003.20

3.25 0.65 0.00658844213 2.60Fultala Basti - Lalmati 0.00 7 20.10 1 2.003.00

4.00 0.66 0.00658844215 3.34Fultala Basti -Lalmati Road Via Paschim Batuli Road 0.00 3 13.50 7 14.003.70

5.00 0.00 0.00658844216 5.00Dakshin Sagornal- Kunagoan Road 0.00 7 52.50 1 3.603.75

3.50 0.00 0.00658844223 3.50Birontala - Fultala basti Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.004.00

3.25 0.40 0.00658844224 2.85Fultala - Kunagaon Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

10.20 0.00 0.00658844225 10.20Fultala TE - Rajkee - Chungabari Road. 0.00 6 49.00 2 3.004.10

1.50 0.40 0.00658844226 1.10Sagornal U.P office - North Sagornal Rd. 0.00 3 15.00 0 0.003.00

1.75 0.00 0.00658844228 1.75Sagornal UP - Charagaon Road. 0.00 2 14.00 1 3.003.00

3.70 0.00 0.00658844247 3.70Bhuai - Teghari Ghat 0.00 5 62.00 1 30.004.00

3.60 0.00 0.00658844253 3.60Kachurgul - Nalapunji Road. 0.00 3 15.00 2 15.004.00

0.50 0.00 0.00658844257 0.50Kulaura - Juri RHD - Bhugtera School Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

5.00 0.00 0.00658844258 5.00Hathlia jame Mosque - purbajuri UP 0.00 3 4.00 3 13.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00658844259 4.50Kanango bazar - Patna Rd. 0.00 3 8.50 2 33.002.80

4.50 0.00 0.00658844260 4.50RHD - Kamilpur  Rd via Taushil Office 0.00 4 10.50 0 0.003.00

201.56 13.32 1.20VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 56 Nos. Road 187.04 0.00 147 615.75 77 375.60

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

3.00 0.00 0.00658845008 3.00Rathuli Railgate - Barkhala via Khalagaon madrasa Rd 0.00 2 8.00 1 5.002.80

6.75 0.00 0.00658845012 6.75Dakshinbhag -  Gonjapara via  Samanbhag Rd 0.00 8 30.50 1 3.003.05

2.50 0.00 0.00658845014 2.50Purba Gualbary - Kalachora Road 0.00 1 11.10 1 8.002.75

1.50 0.00 0.00658845015 1.50RHD Pashim Hatlia - Akhra Rd 0.00 1 2.50 2 4.502.50

2.50 0.00 0.00658845016 2.50Karamatnagar - Kutobnagar- Gournagar Rd. 0.00 3 4.60 0 0.002.70

0.64 0.00 0.00658845017 0.64Kalinagar - Gorargoan 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

4.50 0.00 0.00658845019 4.50Uttar Kuchaital - Nalapunjee 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00658845021 2.00Samanbhag - Mukam Rd 0.00 2 4.50 0 0.003.00

2.80 0.00 0.00658845023 2.80Rathuli - Sunapur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

2.75 0.00 0.00658845025 2.75RHD Chowmohana - Chandinagar Madrasa 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.90

2.60 0.00 0.00658845026 2.60Azimgonj - Rafinagar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

2.80 0.00 0.00658845028 2.80Bagmara mohila Madrasa - Terakuri road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

2.90 0.00 0.00658845029 2.90Dhuhalia p/school - Kuaritilla Mosque road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

1.70 0.00 0.00658845031 1.70RHD - Sofarpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

2.00 0.00 0.00658845032 2.00RHD - Pashim basirpur  Nayabazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

6.50 0.00 0.00658845033 6.50Badda - Patna via Dasghori Kotalpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

2.50 0.00 0.00658845034 2.50Purbajuri - Highschool road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20
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3.50 0.00 0.00658845036 3.50RHD - Hathlia Rd 0.00 4 10.50 1 5.003.00

0.63 0.00 0.00658845039 0.63Bhugtera - Chatera 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00658845041 4.50School Tila Road-BOC Demai via Hati jalai Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.003.05

2.60 0.00 0.00658845042 2.60Dilkush - Kachurgul Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

3.00 0.00 0.00658845045 3.00Birointala - Raghuna Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

0.26 0.00 0.00658845058 0.26Juri Fultala R&H - Khashtika Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.22 0.00 0.00658845059 1.22Sagornal - Mukambari Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

3.30 0.00 0.00658845082 3.30Dahpara Golabari - Sagarnal Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

2.20 0.00 0.00658845089 2.20Bhuktara kalinagar - Chatara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.00 0.00 0.00658845122 1.00Kunagoan Mosque - Kunagoan Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

3.12 0.00 0.00658845135 3.12Juri - Fultala R&H road to Jurinadir Bandh Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.602.80

1.50 0.00 0.00658845136 1.50Juri - Fultala R&H to Uttar Sagornal Majarkana Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.50

1.75 0.00 0.00658845137 1.75Juri - Fultala R&H to Nalarper Mashjid Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 8.002.60

2.00 0.00 0.00658845138 2.00Batnighat - Baratila - Goalbari Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

2.10 0.00 0.00658845139 2.10Batnighat - Manirtila Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.65

1.50 0.00 0.00658845149 1.50Batnighat - Kapnapahar Rd 0.00 2 4.00 2 72.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00658845150 2.50East Batuli - Elvintilla Rd 0.00 1 5.00 2 11.002.50

5.00 0.00 0.00658845151 5.00Borili - Borotilla Rd 0.00 3 13.50 4 7.003.00

1.30 0.00 0.00658845160 1.30Juri Latitila R&H - Kalatila- Suknachara Rd. 0.00 2 10.00 2 7.002.00

3.00 0.50 0.00658845161 2.50Juri - Latitila  R&H Rd. - Kalamati Rd. 0.00 2 10.50 1 10.003.20

0.65 0.00 0.00658845162 0.65Dahapura-Paschim Goalbari Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.40

1.25 0.00 0.00658845163 1.25Goalbari-Mokamtila Road 0.00 1 2.50 1 1.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00658845164 2.00Juri- Latitila R&H to Jurichara Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.503.00

2.50 0.00 0.00658845165 2.50Dilkosh bridge to Mestorighat Kachurgul Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 8.002.90

2.70 0.00 0.00658845166 2.70Latichara - Lalchara-Rupacharra Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 16.002.80

4.55 0.00 0.00658845167 4.55Domabari - Latitila Nalapunji Road 0.00 0 0.00 10 21.002.50

1.90 0.00 0.00658845168 1.90Aralikul - Magura Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.90

1.20 0.00 0.00658845169 1.20Batinighat-Chutia bari Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.80

1.30 0.00 0.00658845170 1.30Magura Changua - Paschim Silua Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 12.003.00

2.05 0.00 0.00658845171 2.05Jurinadir bandh-Paschim Shilua Road 0.00 2 13.60 0 0.003.20

1.20 0.00 0.00658845172 1.20Paschim Shilua Link Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.502.50

4.00 0.00 0.00658845181 4.00Paschim-Batuli-Purba Batuli via  Rathotila Road. 0.00 5 27.50 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00658845182 1.50Brintola-Idgah Road 0.00 2 14.00 2 4.502.95

2.00 0.00 0.00658845183 2.00Sharashati bari-Rathatila road 0.00 3 5.00 2 3.502.85

8.00 0.00 0.00658845184 8.00Matinpur-Barua -Kandi-Dholair Haour road 0.00 3 13.70 19 56.502.90

2.00 0.00 0.00658845185 2.00Baruakandi-Matinpur Road 0.00 2 12.20 2 4.002.95

3.50 0.00 0.00658845193 3.50Shahakhaki - Mukam Fultala R&H Road 0.00 1 5.00 1 12.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00658845194 2.00Dahapara-Magura Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 11.503.50

6.00 0.00 0.00658845203 6.00Patilasangon High School - Ksahinagar - Ranimura 
Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.00 0.00 0.00658845208 1.00Bhuai-Bahadur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

4.50 0.00 0.00658845234 4.50Dumabari- Nalapunji Road 0.00 1 3.00 3 5.003.50

151.72 0.50 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 58 Nos. Road 151.22 0.00 52 212.20 84 327.10

496.50 59.78 12.49JURI UPAZILA TOTAL: 134 Nos. Road 423.59 0.64 360 1642.12 197 905.40

Page 82


	Moulvibazar
	Juri




